SNACK SEASONINGS

TAKE YOUR SNACKS TO THE NEXT LEVEL
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SNACK SEASONINGS
Seasonings play a crucial role in defining the character of snack products. They define
the taste experience, influence consumer preferences, and create unique selling
points. From classic cheese or paprika to exotic hot honey, seasonings add depth and
excitement to snacks.

With the Symrise snack seasonings, you can turn ordinary snacks into culinary expe-
riences. Whether potato crisps, crunchy nuts, cracker or bread chips, the seasonings
provide the perfect touch of flavour to make every bite unforgettable.

Ready to spice up your snack? Explore our delicious snack seasoning portfolio and

make every bite a taste adventure.

PORTFOLIO

DAIRY/CHEESE

Prod. code

Product name

SY819832  SOUR CREAM & ONION
SY288978  SOUR CREAM & ONION
SY263083  CHEESE & ONION
SY784177  YOGHURT & HERBS
SY290241  CREAM CHEESE
SY653639  CHEESE
SY287353  CHEDDAR CHEESE
SY795604  ITALIAN HARDCHEESE

VEGETABLES

Prod. code

SY652504

SY899727

SY625219

SY870714

SY202317

SY202561

SY837691

Snack Seasonings

Product name

PAPRIKA

MUSHROOM IN CREAM

TOMATO

TOMATO BASIL

ROASTED ONION

ONION RINGS

MARINATED CUCUMBER

Legal name (EU)

Flavouring

According to ingredient list

According to ingredient list

According to ingredient list

Flavouring, additives®
Flavouring, E621
Natural flavouring, E621

Natural flavouring

Legal name (EU)

Natural flavouring, E621

Natural Flavouring

Flavouring, E160C

Flavouring, colouring
foodstuff

Natural flavouring

According to ingredient list

Flavouring, additives*

Taste profile

créeme fraiche/sour cream,
onion

creme fraiche/sour cream,
onion

cheese (cheddar), onion

yoghurt, green herbal

butter, creamy
cheesy, full-bodied, matured
cheese (cheddar), spicy

cheese (parmesan), umami

Taste profile

paprika, spicy, sweet

mushroom, creamy, fried

tomato, spicy

tomato, basil

bacon, onion

onion, fried

vinegar, dill, cucumber

dry

dry

dry

dry

dry
dry
dry

dry

dry

dry

dry

dry

dry

dry

dry

Vegan/
Vegetarian

lacto-
vegetarian

not suitable

lacto-
vegetarian

lacto-
vegetarian

not suitable
not suitable
vegan

not suitable

Vegan/
Vegetarian

vegan

lacto-
vegetarian

vegan

vegan

not suitable
vegan

lacto-
vegetarian

Starting dosage
for snack
applications

6%

6 %

7%

6 %
5%
5%
5%

6%

Starting dosage
for snack
applications

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

7%

6%
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FISH/SEAFOOD

Prod. code

SY758382
SY611047
SY959733

SY645132

MEAT

Prod. code

SY202515

SY143333

SY442630

SY699449

SY438950

SY162113

Product name

PRAWN COCKTAIL

SHRIMP

CRAB

CAVIAR

Product name

FRIED CHICKEN

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN IN TERIYAKI SAUCE

PEKING DUCK

BACON

PARMA HAM

SPICES/HERBS

Prod. code

SY657172
SY297637
SY705239
SY860101

SY870713

SY679179

Snack Seasonings

Product name

CHILLI LIME

SWEET CHILLI PEPPER

SWEET CHILLI

GARLIC & HERBS

GARLIC

MILD CURRY

Legal name (EU)

According to ingredient list
Flavouring, additives*
Flavouring, additives®

Flavouring, additives®

Legal name (EU)

Flavouring, smoked
foodstuff, additives”

Natural flavouring, smoked
foodstuff, E160C

Flavouring
Flavouring, additives”
According to ingredient list

Natural flavouring, smoked
foodstuff

Legal name (EU)

According to ingredient list
Flavouring, additives*
Natural flavouring, E160C
According to ingredient list

Natural flavouring

Natural flavouring

Taste profile

tomato, sweet

shrimp/shellfish, salty

shrimp/shellfish, spicy

fishy, creamy

Taste profile

chicken, fried

spicy, chicken

teriyaki, chicken
duck, spicy, sweet

bacon, savoury

pork, meaty

Taste profile

chilli, lime

chilli, spicy hot
chilli, paprika
garlic, herbaceous

garlic, basil

curry, savoury

dry
dry
dry

dry

dry

dry

dry
dry

dry

dry

dry
dry
dry
dry

dry

dry

Vegan/
Vegetarian

vegan
not suitable
vegan

not suitable

Vegan/
Vegetarian

vegan

not suitable

vegan
vegan
vegan

lacto-
vegetarian

Vegan/

Vegetarian

vegan
vegan
vegan
not suitable
vegan

lacto-
vegetarian

Starting dosage
for snack
applications
7%

6 %

6%

6 %

Starting dosage
for snack
applications

6 %
6%
6%

6 %

Starting dosage
for snack
applications
6%

6 %

6%
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SPECIALITIES

Starting dosage
for snack
applications

Vegan/

Prod. code Product name Legal name (EU) Taste profile Vegetarian

tomato pulp/puree, spicy

SY309749 TOMATO KETCHUP Flavouring, additives* brown dry vegan 7%
SY653557  TOMATO KETCHUP Flavouring, E621 sweet, tomato, spicy, sour dry Veget[:rcigor; 5%
SY914065  JOPPIE SAUCE Flavouring, additives* mustard, dill dry Vegetl:rci;"r; 6%
SY983292 RED SALSA Natural flavouring paprika, spicy dry vegan 6%
SY808264 PIZZA According to ingredient list cheesy, oregano, tomato dry not suitable 6 %
SY254302 PIZZA According to ingredient list pizza, spicy dry vegan 6%

) . . lacto- o
SY989225 BURRITO Natural flavouring, E160C spicy, cumin dry vegetarian 6 %
SY718588  BARBECUE ) EHETEN TR s LU Gl barbecue, grilled dry vegan 5%

foodstuff

SY471845 HOT HONEY According to ingredient list honey, chilli, acidic dry vegetlzfi;on_ 5%

* For detailed information, please use specific technical data sheet
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