



EDITION II

SNACK SEASONINGS

TAKE YOUR SNACKS TO THE NEXT LEVEL

 TH.GEYER

SNACK SEASONINGS

Seasonings play a crucial role in defining the character of snack products. They define the taste experience, influence consumer preferences, and create unique selling points. From classic cheese or paprika to exotic hot honey, seasonings add depth and excitement to snacks.

With the Symrise snack seasonings, you can turn ordinary snacks into culinary experiences. Whether potato crisps, crunchy nuts, cracker or bread chips, the seasonings provide the perfect touch of flavour to make every bite unforgettable.

Ready to spice up your snack? Explore our delicious snack seasoning portfolio and make every bite a taste adventure.



PORTFOLIO

DAIRY/CHEESE

Prod. code	Product name	Legal name (EU)	Taste profile	Form	Vegan/ Vegetarian	Starting dosage for snack applications
SY819832	SOUR CREAM & ONION	Flavouring	crème fraîche/sour cream, onion	dry	lacto-vegetarian	6 %
SY288978	SOUR CREAM & ONION	According to ingredient list	crème fraîche/sour cream, onion	dry	not suitable	6 %
SY263083	CHEESE & ONION	According to ingredient list	cheese (cheddar), onion	dry	lacto-vegetarian	7 %
SY784177	YOGHURT & HERBS	According to ingredient list	yoghurt, green herbal	dry	lacto-vegetarian	6 %
SY290241	CREAM CHEESE	Flavouring, additives*	butter, creamy	dry	not suitable	5 %
SY653639	CHEESE	Flavouring, E621	cheesy, full-bodied, matured	dry	not suitable	5 %
SY287353	CHEDDAR CHEESE	Natural flavouring, E621	cheese (cheddar), spicy	dry	vegan	5 %
SY795604	ITALIAN HARDCHEESE	Natural flavouring	cheese (parmesan), umami	dry	not suitable	6 %

VEGETABLES

Prod. code	Product name	Legal name (EU)	Taste profile	Form	Vegan/ Vegetarian	Starting dosage for snack applications
SY652504	PAPRIKA	Natural flavouring, E621	paprika, spicy, sweet	dry	vegan	6 %
SY899727	MUSHROOM IN CREAM	Natural Flavouring	mushroom, creamy, fried	dry	lacto-vegetarian	6 %
SY625219	TOMATO	Flavouring, E160C	tomato, spicy	dry	vegan	6 %
SY870714	TOMATO BASIL	Flavouring, colouring foodstuff	tomato, basil	dry	vegan	6 %
SY202317	ROASTED ONION	Natural flavouring	bacon, onion	dry	not suitable	6 %
SY202561	ONION RINGS	According to ingredient list	onion, fried	dry	vegan	7 %
SY837691	MARINATED CUCUMBER	Flavouring, additives*	vinegar, dill, cucumber	dry	lacto-vegetarian	6 %

FISH/SEAFOOD

Prod. code	Product name	Legal name (EU)	Taste profile	Form	Vegan/ Vegetarian	Starting dosage for snack applications
SY758382	PRAWN COCKTAIL	According to ingredient list	tomato, sweet	dry	vegan	7 %
SY611047	SHRIMP	Flavouring, additives*	shrimp/shellfish, salty	dry	not suitable	6 %
SY959733	CRAB	Flavouring, additives*	shrimp/shellfish, spicy	dry	vegan	6 %
SY645132	CAVIAR	Flavouring, additives*	fishy, creamy	dry	not suitable	6 %

MEAT

Prod. code	Product name	Legal name (EU)	Taste profile	Form	Vegan/ Vegetarian	Starting dosage for snack applications
SY202515	FRIED CHICKEN	Flavouring, smoked foodstuff, additives*	chicken, fried	dry	vegan	6 %
SY143333	SPICY CHICKEN WINGS	Natural flavouring, smoked foodstuff, E160C	spicy, chicken	dry	not suitable	6 %
SY442630	CHICKEN IN TERIYAKI SAUCE	Flavouring	teriyaki, chicken	dry	vegan	6 %
SY699449	PEKING DUCK	Flavouring, additives*	duck, spicy, sweet	dry	vegan	6 %
SY438950	BACON	According to ingredient list	bacon, savoury	dry	vegan	6 %
SY162113	PARMA HAM	Natural flavouring, smoked foodstuff	pork, meaty	dry	lacto-vegetarian	6 %

SPICES/HERBS

Prod. code	Product name	Legal name (EU)	Taste profile	Form	Vegan/ Vegetarian	Starting dosage for snack applications
SY657172	CHILLI LIME	According to ingredient list	chilli, lime	dry	vegan	6 %
SY297637	SWEET CHILLI PEPPER	Flavouring, additives*	chilli, spicy hot	dry	vegan	6 %
SY705239	SWEET CHILLI	Natural flavouring, E160C	chilli, paprika	dry	vegan	6 %
SY860101	GARLIC & HERBS	According to ingredient list	garlic, herbaceous	dry	not suitable	4 %
SY870713	GARLIC	Natural flavouring	garlic, basil	dry	vegan	6 %
SY679179	MILD CURRY	Natural flavouring	curry, savoury	dry	lacto-vegetarian	8 %



SPECIALITIES

Prod. code	Product name	Legal name (EU)	Taste profile	Form	Vegan/ Vegetarian	Starting dosage for snack applications
SY309749	TOMATO KETCHUP	Flavouring, additives*	tomato pulp/puree, spicy brown	dry	vegan	7 %
SY653557	TOMATO KETCHUP	Flavouring, E621	sweet, tomato, spicy, sour	dry	lacto-vegetarian	5 %
SY914065	JOPPIE SAUCE	Flavouring, additives*	mustard, dill	dry	lacto-vegetarian	6 %
SY983292	RED SALSA	Natural flavouring	paprika, spicy	dry	vegan	6 %
SY808264	PIZZA	According to ingredient list	cheesy, oregano, tomato	dry	not suitable	6 %
SY254302	PIZZA	According to ingredient list	pizza, spicy	dry	vegan	6 %
SY989225	BURRITO	Natural flavouring, E160C	spicy, cumin	dry	lacto-vegetarian	6 %
SY718588	BARBECUE	Natural flavouring, smoked foodstuff	barbecue, grilled	dry	vegan	5 %
SY471845	HOT HONEY	According to ingredient list	honey, chilli, acidic	dry	lacto-vegetarian	5 %

* For detailed information, please use specific technical data sheet



Th. Geyer Ingredients GmbH & Co. KG
 Tel.: +49 5531 7045-0
 ingredients@thgeyer.de

www.thgeyer.com